
SCHALEN

TUSSENAFSTANDEN TERREIN

REFERENTIEVLAK    36.00

GEKUMULEERDE AFSTANDEN TERREIN

MATEN TERREIN

MATEN SLIB

GECUM. AFST. SLIB

TUSSENAFST. SLIB

LENGTE 1:  100.00

HOOGTE 1:  100.00
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  1.81  1.53 2.27  2.02  0.92  1.59

KWnr. 623/21000-340

42.033

42.043

5.45

40.882

39.883


